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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 17 Boys, 50m Butterfly F - 2009 and younger
05.3.2017 - 11:11 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 24.69 ANGELOVSKI, Lj. MKD Windsor (CAN) 09.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 25.25 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 26.82 ANGELOVSKI, Lj. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 27.79 CVETANOVSKI, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 31.07 ANDONOVSKI, T. MKD

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MIHAEL, Petreski 09 PK Vardar 47.08 99
2. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta 1:01.41 44

Event 17 Boys, 50m Butterfly E - 2008
05.3.2017 - 11:11 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 24.69 ANGELOVSKI, Lj. MKD Windsor (CAN) 09.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 25.25 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 26.82 ANGELOVSKI, Lj. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 27.79 CVETANOVSKI, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 31.07 ANDONOVSKI, T. MKD
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 PK Vardar 51.75 74
2. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PK Orion 52.72 70
3. CEKOV, Petar 08 PK Vardar 55.08 61
4. KRYEZIU, Shpat 08 SC Step Prishtina 57.52 54
5. BOGDANOV, David 08 PK Karpos 1:08.66 32

Event 17 Boys, 50m Butterfly D - 2007
05.3.2017 - 11:11 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 24.69 ANGELOVSKI, Lj. MKD Windsor (CAN) 09.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 25.25 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 26.82 ANGELOVSKI, Lj. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 27.79 CVETANOVSKI, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 31.07 ANDONOVSKI, T. MKD

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SC Beta 41.79 141
2. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 SC Beta 47.60 96
3. KUJONDJIK, Maksim 07 SC Beta 49.45 85
4. ZEKA, Lir 07 SC Step Prishtina 52.94 69
5. SMUGRESKI, Gorgi 07 PK Vip Rabotnicki 55.75 59
6. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07 PK Orion 1:09.90 30

DSQ PARGOV, Luka 07 PK Orion
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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 17, Men, 50m Butterfly

Event 17 Boys, 50m Butterfly C - 2005-2006
05.3.2017 - 11:11 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 24.69 ANGELOVSKI, Lj. MKD Windsor (CAN) 09.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 25.25 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 26.82 ANGELOVSKI, Lj. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 27.79 CVETANOVSKI, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 31.07 ANDONOVSKI, T. MKD

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SC Beta 37.83 191
2. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 SC Beta 41.58 144
3. HYSENI, Den 05 SC Step Prishtina 42.55 134
4. GJUZIK, Marko 06 PK Mladost 44.82 115
5. TOMEV, Marko 06 PK Orion 46.36 103
6. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 06 PK Orion 52.80 70
7. REXHEPI, Benet 05 SC Step Prishtina 54.72 63
8. MANOV, Mane 05 PK Centar 1:03.45 40

DSQ HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Vip Rabotnicki

Event 17 Boys, 50m Butterfly B - 2003-2004
05.3.2017 - 11:11 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 24.69 ANGELOVSKI, Lj. MKD Windsor (CAN) 09.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 25.25 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 26.82 ANGELOVSKI, Lj. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 27.79 CVETANOVSKI, M. MKD
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 SC Beta 31.18 341
2. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SC Step Prishtina 36.28 216
3. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 PK Vip Rabotnicki 36.43 214
4. TANUROVSKI, David 04 PK Vardar 39.57 167
5. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 PK Orion 39.64 166
6. ZEKA, Aron 04 SC Step Prishtina 41.29 147
7. KASTRIOTI, Hektor 04 SC Step Prishtina 54.95 62
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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 17, Men, 50m Butterfly

Event 17 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
05.3.2017 - 11:11 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 24.69 ANGELOVSKI, Lj. MKD Windsor (CAN) 09.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 25.25 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 26.82 ANGELOVSKI, Lj. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 27.79 CVETANOVSKI, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 31.07 ANDONOVSKI, T. MKD

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 SC Beta 25.74 607
2. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 SC Beta 27.12 519
3. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 SC Beta 27.13 518
4. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 PK Orion 29.75 393
5. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 01 unattached 29.85 389
6. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 SC Beta 31.18 341
7. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 SC Beta 31.23 340
8. MILOSESKI, Stefan 98 PK Struga 32.59 299
9. ATANASOVSKI, Damjan 02 SC Beta 34.95 242

10. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SC Step Prishtina 36.28 216
11. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 PK Vip Rabotnicki 36.43 214
12. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SC Beta 37.83 191
13. TANUROVSKI, David 04 PK Vardar 39.57 167
14. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 PK Orion 39.64 166
15. ZEKA, Aron 04 SC Step Prishtina 41.29 147
16. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 SC Beta 41.58 144
17. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SC Beta 41.79 141
18. HYSENI, Den 05 SC Step Prishtina 42.55 134
19. GJUZIK, Marko 06 PK Mladost 44.82 115
20. TOMEV, Marko 06 PK Orion 46.36 103
21. MALINOVSKI, Petar 02 PK Karpos 46.52 102
22. MIHAEL, Petreski 09 PK Vardar 47.08 99
23. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 SC Beta 47.60 96
24. KUJONDJIK, Maksim 07 SC Beta 49.45 85
25. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 PK Vardar 51.75 74
26. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PK Orion 52.72 70
27. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 06 PK Orion 52.80 70
28. ZEKA, Lir 07 SC Step Prishtina 52.94 69
29. REXHEPI, Benet 05 SC Step Prishtina 54.72 63
30. KASTRIOTI, Hektor 04 SC Step Prishtina 54.95 62
31. CEKOV, Petar 08 PK Vardar 55.08 61
32. SMUGRESKI, Gorgi 07 PK Vip Rabotnicki 55.75 59
33. KRYEZIU, Shpat 08 SC Step Prishtina 57.52 54
34. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta 1:01.41 44
35. MANOV, Mane 05 PK Centar 1:03.45 40
36. BOGDANOV, David 08 PK Karpos 1:08.66 32
37. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07 PK Orion 1:09.90 30

DSQ HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Vip Rabotnicki
DSQ PARGOV, Luka 07 PK Orion
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